
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa I etapp

                                    26.11.2020 Kuressaare Spordikeskus

PV 60m jooks

Eelj. BF AF
1 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 8,0 7,7
2 Andre Jürisson 02.11.2007 KG 8,2 8,2
3 Arkos Raian King 26.10.2008 Leisi Kool 8,9 8,8
4 Madis Mägi 04.02.2008 OG 9,0 9,0
5 Ralf Kull 07.08.2007 SÜG 9,2 9,0
6 Gert-Marol Kuris 27.02.2008 Kärla PK 9,0 9,1
7 Hendrik Õigemeel 15.11.2008 KG 9,2 9,2
8 Ramon Mägi 12.12.2007 KG 9,5 9,3
VA Karl Erik Kaljuste 10.08.2006 SÜG 7,2

PV teivashüpe

1 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 3.52
2 Andre Jürisson 02.11.2007 KG 2.42
3 Hendrik Õigemeel 15.11.2008 KG 1.92
4 Arkos Raian King 26.10.2008 Leisi Kool 1.72
5 Madis Mägi 04.02.2008 OG 1.62
6 Ralf Kull 07.08.2007 SÜG 1.52

PN 60m jooks

Eelj. BF AF

1 Andro Jürisson 04.07.2009 KG 8,3 8,3
2 Uku Rüütel 30.05.2009 OG 8,7 8,4
3 Karl Martin Kremm 23.01.2009 KG 9,1 9,0
4 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 01.05.2009 SÜG 9,2 9,0
5 Joonas Puiestee 20.04.2012 SÜG 9,6 9,4
6 Egon Kula 29.06.2010 OG 9,9 9,7
7 Trevo Välisson 05.04.2011 KG 9,7 9,8
8 Albert Birkenfeldt 25.06.2009 SÜG 10,1 9,9
9 Rasmus Andres Trei 12.02.2011 OG 10,6
10 Mihkel Kaju 08.08.2011 KG 10,6
11 Kennet Saar 02.04.2009 SÜG 11,3
12 Jakob Jürivste 11.08.2010 KG 11,4
13 Markor Leiner 15.09.2009 KG 12,1

PN kõrgushüpe 

1 Uku Rüütel 30.05.2009 OG 1.40
2 Andro Jürisson 4.07.2009 KG 1.30
3 Karl Martin Kremm 23.01.2009 KG 1.15
4 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 01.05.2009 SÜG 1.10
5 Kennet Saar 02.04.2009 SÜG 1.10
6-7 Egon Kula 29.06.2010 OG 1.05
6-7 Mihkel Kaju 08.08.2011 KG 1.05



8 Albert Birkenfeldt 25.06.2009 SÜG 1.00
9 Jakob Jürviste 11.08.2010 KG 1.00
10-11 Rasmus Andres Trei 12.02.2011 OG 0.95
10-11 Markor Leiner 15.09.2009 KG 0.95

TV 60m jooks

Eelj. Finaal

1 Eleriin Raamat 07.02.2007 KG 8,7 8,7
2 Simona Rüütel 02.04.2008 OG 9,2 9,1
3 Katrin Linde 04.04.2008 Tornimäe PK 10,3 10,1

TV kuulitõuge (2kg)

1 Lissandra Pajunurm 21.05.2007 SÜG 10.80
2 Eleriin Raamat 07.02.2007 KG 8.21
3 Simona Rüütel 02.04.2008 OG 7.99
4 Katrin Linde 04.04.2008 Tornimäe PK 6.57

TN 60m jooks
Eelj. BF AF

1 Lisell Laul 08.10.2010 OG 9,3 9,2
2 Lisandra Piik 08.06.2009 OG 9,5 9,4
3 Kärt Reinart 28.02.2009 OG 9,6 9,6
4 Emily Järmut 25.05.2010 OG 9,9 9,8
5 Krita Kilumets 26.08.2009 SÜG 10,1 9,9
6 Karolin Teras 20.09.2009 SÜG 10,2 10,1
7 Mirtel Paimre 08.06.2010 KG 10,5 10,2
8 Loora Toll 30.10.2009 KG 10,7 10,5
9 Mirjam Paimre 08.06.2010 KG 10,8
10 Katharina Sipelgas 22.05.2010 KG 11,5

TN kõrgushüpe

1 Lisell Laul 08.10.2010 OG 1.30
2 Lisandra Piik 08.06.2009 OG 1.20
3 Mirtel Paimre 08.06.2010 KG 1.15
4 Emily Järmut 25.05.2010 OG 1.15
5 Mirjam Paimre 08.06.2010 KG 1.10
6 Karolin Teras 20.09.2009 SÜG 1.05
7 Katharina Sipelgas 22.05.2010 KG 1.05
8 Kärt Reinart 28.02.2009 OG 1.00
9 Krita Kilumets 26.08.2009 SÜG 0.95

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 
Peasekretär: Kaie Järvelaid


